
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>

Adams, Chaney <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>
Schimsa, Rebecca <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>
Vick, Hannah <Hannah.Vick@fema.dhs.gov>

Date: 10/16/2015 9:18:23 AM
Subject: RE: Notification of Amendment No. 5 to the Major Disaster Declaration for the State of 

South Carolina (FEMA-4241-DR-SC)

Is a release on the way on this?
 
Rob Godfrey
Office of Governor Nikki Haley
Desk: (803) 734-2028 | Mobile: (803) 429-6068
 
From: Becker, Derrec [mailto:DBecker@emd.sc.gov] 

Sent: Friday, October 16, 2015 8:55 AM

To: Godfrey, Rob; Adams, Chaney; Schimsa, Rebecca

Subject: Fwd: Notification of Amendment No. 5 to the Major Disaster Declaration for the State of South Carolina (FEMA-
4241-DR-SC)

Importance: High
 
Elizabeth would like to know if she can start discussing these processes with with counties...
 
 
Derrec Becker
Public Information Coordinator
South Carolina Emergency Management Division
Mobile: 803.530.2193 | Office: 803.737.8500
Online: scemd.org  |  Social: @SCEMD
Skype: SCEmergency
 
Connected via SCEMD Mobile Operations. 

-------- Original Message --------

Subject: Notification of Amendment No. 5 to the Major Disaster Declaration for the State of South Carolina 
(FEMA-4241-DR-SC)

From: "Harper, Mark" <Mark.Harper@fema.dhs.gov>

To: "(SEN) Angie Omer -L Graham" <angie_omer@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Celia Urquhart -L Graham" 
<celia_urquhart@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Deb Blickenstaff - Scott" <deb_blickenstaff@scott.senate.
gov>,"(SEN) Jessica Phillips-Tyson - LGraham" <Jessica-Phillips_Tyson@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Joe 
McKeown - Scott" <joe_mckeown@scott.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Kathy Crawford - Scott" 
<kathy_crawford@scott.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Kelly Long 1" <kelly_long@scott.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Kelly 
Long 2 - Scott" <johnkellylong@gmail.com>,"(SEN) Laura Turner -L Graham" <laura_turner@lgraham.
senate.gov>,"(SEN) Margaret Spaulding - Scott" <margaret_spaulding@scott.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Mason 
Sullivan LGraham " <mason_sullivan@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Roxie Trotter -LGraham" 
<roxie_trotter@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Scott Jaillette - L Graham" <scott_jaillette@lgraham.senate.
gov>,"(SEN) Susan Aiken -Scott" <susan_aiken@scott.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Van Cato - Graham" 
<van_cato@lgraham.senate.gov>,"(SEN) Yvette Rowland - L Graham " <yvette_rowland@lgraham.senate.
gov>,D1 April Derr - Sanford <april.derr@mail.house.gov>,D1 Marie Dupree - Sanford <marie.dupree@mail.
house.gov>,D1 Matthew Taylor - Sanford <matthew.taylor@mail.house.gov>,D2 Alex Morris - Wilson <alex.
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morris@mail.house.gov>,D2 Butch Wallace - Wilson <butch.wallace@mail.house.gov>,D2 Laura Batey - 
Wilson <laura.batey@mail.house.gov>,D2 Michael Calvert - Wilson <michael.calvert@mail.house.gov>,D3 
Jordan Sherer -Duncan <jordan.sherer@mail.house.gov>,D3 Rick Adkins - Duncan <rick.adkins@mail.house.
gov>,D3 Robin Huff - duncan <robin.huff@mail.house.gov>,D4 Cindy Crick - Gowdy <cindy.crick@mail.
house.gov>,D4 Katherine Kam Turner - Gowdy <kam.turner@mail.house.gov>,D4 Suzette Jordan - Gowdy 
<suzette.jordan@mail.house.gov>,D5 Jeffrey Sligh - Mulvaney <jeffrey.sligh@mail.house.gov>,D5 Park 
Gillespie - Mulvaney <park.gillespie@mail.house.gov>,D6 Carole Smith - Clyburn <carole.smith@mail.house.
gov>,D6 Craig Link - Clyburn <craig.link@mail.house.gov>,D6 Dalton Tresvant - Clyburn <dalton.
tresvant@mail.house.gov>,D6 Robert Nance - Clyburn <robert.nance@mail.house.gov>,D7 Andrew Mims - 
Rice <andrew.mims@mail.house.gov>,D7 Chris Needham - Rice <chris.needham@mail.house.gov>,D7 
Jennifer Watson - Rice <jennifer.watson@mail.house.gov>

CC: "Hudak, Mary" <Mary.Hudak@fema.dhs.gov>,"Soto, Nury" <Nury.Soto@fema.dhs.gov>,"Nelson, Jason" 
<Jason.Nelson2@fema.dhs.gov>,"Becker, Derrec" <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>,"Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.
sc.gov>,alana.chavez@sba.gov

Good Morning,   
 
The Major Disaster Declaration for the State of South Carolina (FEMA-4241-DR) has been amended to 
include Abbeville, Anderson, Bamberg, Colleton, Darlington, Fairfield, Florence, Kershaw, Laurens, 
McCormick, and Newberry Counties for Public Assistance.  In addition, Berkeley, Georgetown, 
Richland, and Williamsburg Counties for Public Assistance (Categories C-G) (already designated for 
debris removal and emergency protective measures [Categories A and B], including direct federal 
assistance, under the Public Assistance program).
 
For your reference, an updated declaration fact sheet is provided below and attached.
 

State of South Carolina
 

Federal Disaster Declaration Fact Sheet
 

October 15, 2015
 

Today, October 5, 2015, President Obama issued a major disaster declaration for the State of South Carolina 
triggering the release of Federal funds to help people and communities recover from the Severe Storms and 
Flooding that occurred October 1, 2015, and continuing.  This disaster declaration has been amended as 
indicated below in bold.  Details of the disaster declaration and assistance programs are as follows:

 
Declaration Number:                           FEMA-4241-DR
 
Incident:                                              Severe Storms and Flooding
                                                     
Incident Period:                                  October 1, 2015, and continuing
 
Federal Coordinating Officer:            W. Michael Moore
                                                            National FCO Program          
 
Individual Assistance (IA):                (Assistance for individuals and households):
 
IA-Designated Counties:                   Bamberg, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, Clarendon,

Colleton, Darlington, Dorchester, Florence, Georgetown,
Greenwood, Horry, Kershaw, Lee, Lexington, Newberry,
Orangeburg, Richland, Sumter, and Williamsburg
Counties.
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Public Assistance (PA):                     (Assistance for emergency work and the repair or replacement of disaster-

damaged facilities):
 

PA-Designated Counties:                Abbeville, Anderson, Bamberg, Colleton, Darlington,
Fairfield, Florence, Kershaw, Laurens, McCormick,
and Newberry Counties for Public Assistance. Berkeley,
Georgetown, Richland, and Williamsburg Counties for
Public Assistance (Categories C-G) (already designated for
debris removal and emergency protective measures
[Categories A and B], including direct federal assistance,
under the Public Assistance program).  Charleston,
Clarendon, Dorchester, Horry, Lexington, Orangeburg, and
Sumter Counties for debris removal and emergency
protective measures (Categories A and B), including direct
federal assistance, under the Public Assistance program.

 
Hazard Mitigation (HM):                    (Assistance for actions taken to prevent or reduce long term risk to life 

and property from natural hazards):
 

HM-Designated Areas:                      All counties and Indian Tribes in the State of South
Carolina are eligible to apply for assistance under the
Hazard Mitigation Grant Program.

 
OTHER:                                              Additional designations may be made at a later date if requested by the 

State and warranted by the results of further damage assessments.
 
Individuals in Bamberg, Berkeley, Calhoun, Charleston, Clarendon, Colleton, Darlington, Dorchester, Florence, 
Georgetown, Greenwood, Horry, Kershaw, Lee, Lexington, Newberry, Orangeburg, Richland, Sumter, and 
Williamsburg Counties can register with FEMA the following ways:
 

·         Apply online at www.DisasterAssistance.gov.  
·         Apply via smartphone at m.fema.gov.
·         Constituents may call the registration phone number at 1-800-621-3362; those who have a speech 

disability or hearing loss and use TTY, should call 1-800-462-7585 directly; for those who use 711 or 
Video Relay Service (VRS), call 1-800-621-3362.

 
Respectfully,
 
Mark
 

http://www.DisasterAssistance.gov

